114.00"

30.00"

1/4" PER F0

ELEVATION
FOR TRUE ORIENTATION

SEE PLAN VIEW

180.

180°

R36.00"

90°

&

%
"

!
|

i
G|
bl

270°
PLAN

210°

QUOTE N g -

| P.O. No. -

JBF STAINLESS

DRAWN BY: JKM
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DATE  5-17-16

SHEET: 2 of 2

8,000 GALLON - 114" |.D. x 15' STRAIGHT SIDE
STAINLESS STEEL, SINGLE SHELL, FOAM COLLECTION TANK

SOLD TO:

MIZKAN AMERICAS
1661 FEEHANVILLE DR. SUITE 300, MT. PROSPECT IL 60056

SHIP TO:
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